Cat. No.: E-FBV-2014
Complete Solutions for Engineered ValvesS l ti f E i d V lC ll t S l ti f E i d V lC ll t
Floating Ball ValvesFloating Ball Valves
Contents
Table of
 Introduction
    1 Quality Commitment
2 Standard and Product Range

2 PC Cast Steel Design1 PC Cast Steel DesignPneumatic Actuator Ball Valve
Stainless Steel
How to Order
8
8*6 BA 1 R G WCB 1N662
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
, /-
Example:
Neway fi gure numbers are designed to cover essential features. When ordering, please show the fi gure numbers and a
detailed description to avoid misunderstanding any requirements.
The following descriptions provide a basic guideline for valve specifi cations:
       1
2
3
4
5
Valve Sizes
Valve Types
ASME Class
End Connections
Operator
in 3⁄8 1⁄2 3⁄4 1 1.25 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 5 6 8 10 12
mm 10 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 90 100 125 150 200 250 300
in 3⁄8*1⁄4 1⁄2*3⁄8 3⁄4*1⁄2 1*3⁄4 1-1⁄2*1 2*1-1⁄2 2-1⁄2*2 3*2 4*3 6*4 8*6 10*8 12*10
mm 10*6.4 15*10 20*15 25*20 40*25 50*40 65*60 80*85 100*80 150*100 200*150 250*200 300*250
Full Port:
Reduced Port:
Symbol Valve Type Symbol Valve Type
BA Uni-body Floating ball valve-cast BBA Uni-body Floating ball valve-forged
B 2-pc Floating ball valve-cast BB 2pc Floating ball valve-forged
BC 3pc Floating ball valve-forged BCC 3pc Floating ball valve-cast
Code 1 3 4 6 8 9 15 25
Class (LB) 150 300 400 600 800 900 1500 2500
Symbol End Symbol End
R Raised Face Flanged End S Socket Weld End
J RTJ Flanged End N Threaded End
B Butt-Weld End SN Socket Weld/Threaded End
F Flat Face Flanged End NC 55° Taper Threaded End
Symbol Description Symbol Description
Lever BS Bare Shaft
G Gear Operator H Hydraulic Actuator
M Electric Actuator L Gas Over Oil Actuator
P Pneumatic Actuator C Gear Operator (Operation Force ≤ 350N)
Neway reserves the right to change designs, materials, or specifi cations without notice and free of any obligation to furnish or install such changes on previously sold products
9
7
6
7
Body Materials
Trim Codes
Material A105 LF2 F316 F304 F316L F304L Alloy 20 F51
ASTM Ref A105N A350 LF2 A182 F316 A182 F304 A182 F316L A182 F304L Alloy 20 A182 F51
Material WCB LCB CF8M CF8 CF3M CF3 CN7M 4A
ASTM Ref A216 WCB A352 LCB A351 CF8M A351 CF8 A351 CF3M A351 CF3 A351 CN7M A890 4A
Seat O-Ring Stem Ball Packing
Code Material Code Material Code Material Code Material Code Material
1 PTFE 1 NBR 1 AISI 410 1 AISI 410 1 PTFE
2 NYLON1010 2 VITON 2 F304 2 F304 2 Graphtie
3 PEEK 3 VITON AED 3 A105/ENP 3 A105/ENP 9 Garlock(low emission)
7 NYLON 12 4 VITON B 4 17-4PH 4 17-4PH
8 PCTFE 5 HNBR-70 5 AISI 4140/ENP 5 AISI 4140/ENP
C FILLED PTFE 8 VITON GLT 6 F316 6 F316
F TFM1700 9 BUNA-N 9 LF2/ENP 9 LF2/ENP
N None O-Ring A F51 A F51
Note: Other materials are available upon customer request.
Neway reserves the right to change designs, materials, or specifi cations without notice and free of any obligation to furnish or install such changes on previously sold products